
STRUKTURA E KЁSHILLIT BASHKIAK BELSH  

 2023-2027 

 
 

Nr.  Emer Mbiemer Partia Adresa email 

1 Nexhip Elezi PS --- 

2 Naime Ibrahimi PS naimeibrahimi18@gmail.com 

3 Bujar Blloku PS bujarblloku@gmail.com 

4 Erion Gjoshi PS eriongjoshi@gmail.com 

5 Arjola Bezati PS aurjolabezati@hotmail.com 

6 Enkeleda Kullolli PS enkikullolli@gmail.com 

7 Gezim Gjoshi PGJ Gjoshigezim@gmail.com 

8 Ismail Paja PLL Ismailpaja684@gmail.com 

9 Sami Uruçi PSD Sami.uruci@hotmail.com 

10 Aleksandër Peqini PS apeqini@ubt.edu.al 

11 Aurela Hysa PS aurelahysa20@gmail.com 

12 Blerim Kuqja PD blerimkuqja3@gmail.com 

13 Nertila Uruçi BF nertilauru@gmail.com 

14 Dorina Meta PD --- 

15 Libeta Dragoti PLL libetadragoti345@gmail.com 

16 Ramiz Uruçi PD ramis.uruci14@gmail.com 

17 Fadil Zdrava LZHK Fadilzdrava1958@gmail.com 

18 Gazeli Hysa PRSH gazihysa@gmail.com 

19 Asqeri Kuqja BF   asqerikuqja1@gmail.com 

20 Kujtim Dervishi PS   Kujtimdervishi71@gmail.com 

21 Erjon Qafa PS   q.erjon@virgilio.it 

    

 

 


